
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in
Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST
WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION

NOTE:  
1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to
verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time
from Government / Competent Authority. 
2. The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the
candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.
3  PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board

Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada,Exdef-Ex-Defence,PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j) 
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21 - ElectronicsSubject:

FG510742

FG500709

FG506165

FG513537

FG512629

FG512966

FG513100

FG516773

FG500664

FG501731

FG519556

FG517539

FG505812

D1693

B2443

M1806

M1804

M1805

G1313

G1312

D1694

D1692

B2442

B2440

B2441

G1314

REG NO
App Id

GALI MAHESH

GURURAJ HOSAMANI

DIVYAMANI M P

AMBIKA M D

UMERA TABASSUM

LAXMIKANT

JACINTH KUMARI S

ANAND DARBARE

PRASAD KHODE

SATHYA VEENA V

RAMANUJA H S

DELMIE K P

BOYA SATYANARAYANA

Name

52

62

66

71

38

70

37

28

29

AB

AB

AB

AB

Kannada
Score

60

59

58

55

62

71

77

86

75

AB

AB

AB

AB

English
Score

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

Compulsory
Eligibility

54

44

41

50

45

38

34

66

49

AB

AB

AB

AB

Gen. Know.
Score

110

82

82

72

76

68

62

92

84

AB

AB

AB

AB

Optional
Score

164

126

123

122

121

106

96

158

133

0

0

0

0

Total
Score

SL
NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

N

N

N

N

N

N

Eligiblity

3B-HK

SC

SC,W

SC,W,R,K

2B,W

SC-HK,K

C1,W

SC

SC

GM,W

GM

GM,W

ST

Claimed
CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS


