Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

WITH CATEGORY CLAIM AS PER APPLICATION

Subject: 21 - Electronics

SL NO	REG NO App Id	Name	Kannada Score		Compulsory Eligibility	Gen. Know.Optional		Total	Eligiblity	
						Score	Score	Score		CATEGORY/RESERVATIONS
<u></u>	D1693 FG510742	GALI MAHESH	52	60	Y	54	110	164	Y	3в-нк
2	B2443 FG500709	GURURAJ HOSAMANI	62	59	Y	44	82	126	Y	SC
}	M1806 FG506165	DIVYAMANI M P	66	58	Y	41	82	123	Y	SC,W
ł	M1804 FG513537	AMBIKA M D	71	55	Y	50	72	122	Y	SC,W,R,K
5	M1805 FG512629	UMERA TABASSUM	38	62	Y	45	76	121	Y	2B,W
5	G1313 FG512966	LAXMIKANT	70	71	Y	38	68	106	Y	SC-HK,K
7	G1312 FG513100	JACINTH KUMARI S	37	77	Y	34	62	96	Y	C1,W
3	D1694 FG516773	ANAND DARBARE	28	86	N	66	92	158	N	SC
)	D1692 FG500664	PRASAD KHODE	29	75	N	49	84	133	N	SC
L O	B2442 FG501731	SATHYA VEENA V	АВ	AB	N	AB	AB	0	N	GM,W
.1	B2440 FG519556	RAMANUJA H S	АВ	AB	N	AB	AB	0	N	GM
.2	B2441 FG517539	DELMIE K P	АВ	AB	N	AB	AB	0	N	GM,W
.3	G1314 FG505812	BOYA SATYANARAYANA	AB	AB	N	AB	AB	0	N	ST

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: Category/Reservations: W-Women, R-Rural, K-Kannada, Exdef-Ex-Defence, PH-Physically Disabled, HK-HydKar(371j)

1. Mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment, and it is subject to verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued time to time from Government / Competent Authority.

^{2.} The candidates who have applied through offline, mere listed in the merit list does not confer any right on the candidate for recruitment and it is subject to final decision of the KAT / Government order in respective applications.

³ PH - Subject to Medical Examination of the Medical Board